cloudy bay

marlborough, n.z 16.9

pinot grigio
corte giara
veneto, italy

wild oats

mudgee, n.s.w. 11
pinot gris
redbank‘sunday morning’

king valley, vic.
unwooded chardonnay
pitchfork

margaret river, w.a. 10
chardonnay

domaine william fevre
petit chablis
chablis, france

hay shed hill

margaret river, w.a. 125 52

robert oatley ‘signature series’
margaret river, w.a.

vasse felix ‘filius’
margaret river, w.a.

cape mentelle ‘brooks’
yarra valley, vic.

heggies vineyard
eden valley, s.a.

freycinet
bicheno, tas.

red wines
rosé

rogers & rufus
barossa valley, s.a.

triennes
provence, france

cape mentelle
margaret river, w.a. 12

16.5 68

129

pinot noir
dalrymple

pipers river, tas.

saint clair estate
marlborough, n.z. 12

tarrawarra estate
yarra valley, vic.

giesen ‘small batch’
marlborough, n.z.

tempranillo

running with bulls
barossa valley, s.a.

grenache shiraz mataro

yalumba barossa g.s.m.
barossa, s.a.

77

42

50

47

45

68

49

55

56

80

48

55

50

67

50

67

65

48

50

merlot sangiovese

antinori‘santa cristina’
tuscany, italy

merlot

redbank

king valley, vic.

smith & hooper reserve
wrattonbully, s.a.

cabernet shiraz merlot

wirra wirra ‘church block’
maclaren vale, s.a.

cabernet merlot

wild oats
mudgee, n.s.w.

cape mentelle
margaret river, w.a.
cabernet sauvignon

earthworks
barossa valley, s.a.

heirloom vineyards
coonawalrra, s.a.

vasse felix
margaret river, w.a.

shiraz cabernet

bleasdale ‘broadside’
langhorne creek, s.a.
shiraz sangiovese

primo estate ‘il briccone’
mclaren vale, s.a.

shiraz

heathcote ‘cravens place’
heathcote, vic.

yalumba wild ferments
barossa valley, s.a.

penfolds ‘st henri’
barossa valley, s.a.

forest hill block 9
mount barker, w.a.

langmeil ‘valley floor’
barossa valley, s.a.

jim barry ‘mcrae wood’
clare valley, s.a.

dessert wine

125

10

10.5

2

16

48

40

60

52

45

60

42

67

80

40

51

48

48

25

84

64

99

semillon
vasse felix
‘cane cut’
margaret river, w.a.
11 50
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M E N U

yiassou platter - for two 58
oysters natural, calamari, fish cock-
tails, souvlaki, spanakopita, haloumi
cheese, taramasalata, tzatziki, feta
cheese, olives, pita bread.

greek salad

horgiatiki 12
dessert platter - for two

a variety of mixed desserts 28
cheese board - for two 28

share plates
garlic bread 7
oyster natural

lemon, cocktail sauce. half doz. 15.5
dozen 27
fish cocktails 12.9
calamari 12.9
live shuck oysters (when avail) 5 ea
king prawns 38/kg
souvlaki 12.9
spanakopita 9.9
pita bread 7
taramasalata 12.9
tzatziki 12.9
haloumi 12.9
black kalamata olives 10
feta cheese 10
potato fries
crumbled feta and oregano 10
pizza g 2
margherita tomato base with g =
oregano, basil & mozzarella
cheese. 7 13
pepperoni tomato base with
pepperoni & mozzarella cheese. 8 16

supreme tomato base with ham,

pepperoni, danish salami, mush-

room, capsicum, onion, olives,

cabanossi & mozzarella cheese. 85 17
bbq chicken bbq base with

chicken mushrooms, onions, &

mozzarella cheese. 85 17

vegetarian tomato base with
baby spinach, onion, mushroom
capsicum, olives, oregano, &

mozzarella cheese. 85 17
gluten free

any of the above (large only). 22
desserts

baklava filo pastry, walnuts & honey
syrup made in the traditional greek style 14

créme bralée homemade daily 14

sticky date moist texture & divine
flavoured pudding coated with a
caramelised butterscotch sauce. 14

cheese cake homemade daily 14

mud cake moist, rich, dark chocolate
cake with lashings of chocolate ganache. 14

D ()
coffee & tea
coffee 4
greek coffee 4
a selection of teas available
on request 55

liqueur coffee
mexican | kahlua

irish | irish whisky
jamaican | tia maria
french | grand marnier

roman | galliano 129
ports and fortified wines

grand commandaria 12
penfolds club 12
para grand 12
galway pipe 15
grandfather 20
seppeltsfield grand muscat 12
seppeltsfield grand tokay 12
cognac

metaxa seven star 16
courvoisier napoleon 16
hennessy v.s.0.p. 16
X.0.janneau 16
remy martin 16
martell cordon bleu 34

a selection of liqueurs is
available on request

B EER

australian beers

cascade light 7.5
great northern super crisp 7.5
xxxx gold 7.5
victoria bitter 7.5
tooheys extra dry 7.5
crown lager 8.5
burleigh brewing big head 10
stone & wood pacific ale 10
lord nelson three sheets ale 9.5
international beers

mythos greece 9.5
fix lager greece 9.5
alpha greece 9.5
corona mexico 9.5
asahi (400ml) japan 12
heineken holland 9.5
guiness ireland 10
holsten alcohol free germany 8
cider

apple cider 9.5
pear cider 9.5



COCKTAILS

aperol spritz

aperol, prosecco, splash of
soda water.

long island iced tea
vodka, gin, white rum, cointreau,

tequila, lemon juice, splash of coke.
sidecar

cognac, cointreau, lemon juice,

orange twist, sugar rim. 19
mojito

white rum, fresh lime, mint, sugar,
havana club soda, bitters.

cosmopolitan
vodka, cointreau, lime, cranberry juice.
daiquiri
mango or strawberry liqueur,
bacardi, ice, lemon juice, sugar. 17

margarita
tequila, cointreau, lemon juice,
shaken or frozen.
capiroska

traditional, strawberry or lychee,

fresh lime, sugar syrup, absolute

vodka, shaken with crushed ice. 18
amaretto sour

amaretto liqueur, bourbon, lemon

juice, sugar syrup, egg white.

martini
gin or vodka, vermouth, olives,
shaken or stirred.

espresso martini
chilled espresso, vodka, kahlua. 18

golden dream
galliano, cointreau, orange juice
and cream.

bloody mary
vodka, lemon, tomato juice,
worcestershire, tabasco, salt
and pepper.
bellini
peach schnapps, prosecco,
peach puree. 18
bamboo cocktail

dry sherry, dry vermouth, angostura
bitters, orange bitters, lemon twist.

19

20

18

18

18

18

18

17

18

18

dark and stormy

rum, fresh lime and ginger beer. 17
jungle bird

dark rum, campari, pineapple

juice, sugar syrup, lime juice. 18

amaretto fizz
amaretto, orange juice, chandon brut.
sgroppino
vodka, lemon juice, sugar syrup,
chandon brut. 18

champagne mojito
rum, mint leaves, fresh lime, sugar
syrup, bitters, champagne, ice cubes.

fru fru
creme de fraise liqueur,
passion fruit liqueur, cranberry
juice, brut champagne. 19

bourbon tea

makers mark, limoncello, vanilla
bourbon tea (iced).

ginger hennessy
hennessy, green tea (iced), sugar
syrup, mint leaves, ginger beer. 21

royal tea
bombay saphire, lady grey tea
iced, lemon juice, sugar syrup. 21

summer tea
canadian club, peach liqueur,
vanilla bourbon tea (iced).

gunpowder gimlet
gin, green tea (iced), lime juice,

honey, bitters. 19
blood & sand

scotch, cherry liqueur, sweet

vermouth, orange juice. 21

pimm’s traditional
pimm?’s, fresh lemon and orange,
lemonade, ginger ale, mint and
cucumber.

brandy alexander
brandy, white/brown créme de
cacao, cream. 18

porn star
passion fruit, vanilla vodka, passion-
fruit liqueur, vanilla syrup, lime juice,
prosecco optional.

old fashion
bourbon whiskey, angostura
bitters, sugar cube, club soda. 18

sangria for two
grenache, fresh fruit, brandy,
cinnamon, sugar, splash ginger ale

17

19

21

19

17

18

28

WINE

george’s selection

george’s semillon
sauvignon blanc

eden valley, s.a. 9 39
george’s chardonnay

eden valley, s.a. 9 39
george’s shiraz

barossa valley, s.a. 9 39

let’s go greek ...entaxi

retsina
vibrant and light, easy to drink with
assertive white fruit aromas and the
balsamic delicate taste of pine trees’
resin. 500ml nemea, greece 19

dionysos mantinia moschofilero
refreshing aromatic wine with a
beautiful vitality balanced acidity and
a fresh finish. peloponnese, greece 45

costa lazaridi rosé

lively nose reminiscent of
strawberry cherry with a hint of
lemon verbena. drama, greece 75

theopetra estate syrah

limniona organic cabernet
fruity aromas of blackberry, black
currant and cherry, sweet aromas of
quince paste and aromas of black
pepper sandalwood and coffee.
meteora, greece 75

champagne and sparkling
redbank‘emily’brut cuvée nv

king valley, vic. 9 39
jansz premium cuvée nv

pipers river, tas. 50
la riva dei frati prosecco

veneto, italy 12 55

chandon brut nv
yarra valley, vic.

moét & chandon brut

129 58

imperial nv

epernay, france 25 125
pol roger brut nv

epernay, france 135
moét ice imperial

epernay, france 140

veuve clicquot ponsardin
yellow label nv reims, france 160

dom perignon
epernay, france

louis roederer cristal
reims, france

white wines

moscato d’asti

alasia

piedmont, italy

riesling

langmeil ‘live wire’

(sweeter style)
eden valley, s.a.

pewsey vale vineyard
eden valley, s.a.

jim barry‘lodge hill’

clare valley, s.a.

mesh
eden valley, s.a.
assyrtiko
jim barry assyrtiko
clare valley, s.a.
verdelho
bleasdale
langhorne creek, s.a.
viognier
yalumba organic
waikerie, s.a.
semillon
brokenwood
hunter valley, n.s.w.
sauvignon blanc semillon
hayshed hill block 1

margaret river, w.a.

wild oats
Ww.a.

west cape howe ‘two peeps’
albany, w.a.

cape mentelle
margaret river, w.a.
sauvignon blanc

forest hill vineyard "highbury
fields’

mount barker, w.a.

o'leary walker
adelaide hills, s.a

saint clair
marlborough, n.z.

opawa
marlborough, n.z.

palliser estate
martinborough, n.z.
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continued on back



